0000000000000 0O000O0O0O00O0O0O0O0O00Ooooad

Sheet Title
TI TLE SHEET

I NDEX OF SHEETS
TYPI CAL SECTI ONS
GENERAL NOTES
GENERAL NOTES

ESTI MATE & QUANTI TY
QUANTI TY SUMVARY

1

0o ~NO O~ WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

r = Revised Sheet

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

1-14
2-14
3-14
4-14
5-14
6-14
7-14
8-14
9-14
10-14
11-14
12-14

TCP1-5-18
TCP3-2-13
TCP3-3-14
TCP3-4-13
TCP7-1-13
WZSTPM 13
WZRS- 16

TYPI CAL RAMP DETAI L
PML-12
PM2-12
FPML- 12
ENVI RONMENTAL PERM TS, | SSUES AND COMM TMENTS

Whitley & Siddons * (512)477-9491 * Fax (512)481-1983

www.WhitleySiddons.com

11/6/2019 MONTAGUE 0013-05-064 US 81 $555,684|HOT RUBBER SEAL COAT

Sheet Title

Total Sheets in Plan Set: 31


www.WhitleySiddons.com

